WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/08/25 08:12:57

www.WestAuction.com

Trucks, Skid Steer, Mini Excavator and L andscaping Supplies

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 15 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103

0104

0105
0106
0111
0112
0113
0115

0116
0117

0118

0119
0120

0121
0122
0123
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0134

Title

2003 Bobcat S185 Skidsteer Gold Package
Bobcat 430HAG Mini Excavator
2006 Chevrolet 3500 Utility Truck

2007 Ford F-550 Powerstroke Turbo Diesgl
Crew Cab Flatbed 4x4 Dump Truck

2006 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 HD Crew Cab
Truck

2010 Ford F-150 XL Pickup Truck

2010 Ford F-150 XL Pickup Truck

2006 Mirage 21' Dual Axle Box Trailer

1987 Ford Diesel 5 Yard Dump Truck
Caterpillar 4,0001bs Capacity Propane Forklift

Steam Cleaner Mounted on 2005 Big Tex 295A
Trailer

2007 SpaDolly Trailer

Bobcat LT203 3' 8" Skid Steer Trencher
Attachment

Bobcat LT313 Skid Steer 4' Trencher
Attachment

Bobcat Auger Skid Steer Attachment

Pair of McLaren ProTrac 101BV8 Tracks for
Skid Steer

Forklift Attachment for Bobcat

Bobcat 62" Combo Bucket for Skid Steer
Fill Rite 12V Pump with Tank

Agrimetal Straw Mulcher

Agrimetal Straw Blower

Husky 1/2 HP Portable Cement Mixer
IMER Minuteman Multimixer

ProXOne 2 Ton Shop Crane

Truck Bed 12'Lx8W (bed only)

Wagner Twin Stroke Piston Pump Paint Sprayer
SuTech Stealth Y ard Mower with Catch Bag
Bluebird PR18 Power Rake

15

Auction Closes:. Thu, Sep 17 10:30am PT

Lot

0135
0136
0137
0137A

0137B
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0163
0164

Title

Wacker Gas Powered Tamper
Wacker Gas Powered Tamper
Ingersoll-Rand 60 Gallon Air Compressor

CP 18" Toothed Quick Coupler Excavator
Bucket

TAG 36" Mini Excavator Bucket

(4) Crates of Bulk Lot of Stone

(2) Truck Mount Storage Lockers

(1) Pallet of Cement Deck Levelers

(1) Pallet of Cement Deck Levelers

(4) 6" Corrugated Drain Pipe

Pallet of Scrap Metal

Schedule 40 PV C Pipe and Fencing Materia
Bulk Lot of Wood (wood only)

Assortment of Drain Pipe and Fencing Material

Bulk Lot of Buckets Filled with PVC Pipe
Adapters

Travel-Aire 36x28x24 Pet Crate
XtraeWall 10.16.5 Tire

(2) Tires

Large Hose Redl with Trailer Hitch Attachment
Tailgate for Trailer 36x60"

(1) Pallet of Paver Stone

(1) Pallet of Paver Stone

(2.5) Pallets of Paver Stone

(2) Pallets of Paver Stone

(2) Pallets of Paver Stone

(1.5) Pallets of Paver Stone

(2) Pallets of Paver Stone

(1) Crate of Assorted Stone

(1) Crate of Assorted Stone

(1) Pallet of Paverswith Assorted Stone
(3) Pdllets of Paver Bricks



Lot

0164A
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

Title

(1) Pallet of Paver Stone

(1) Pallet of Paver Bricks

(2) Pallets of Paver Stone

(3) Small Pallets of Paver Bricks

(2) Pdllets of Paver Bricks

(3) Pdllets of Paver/Wall Retaining Bricks
(3) Small Pallets of Retaining Wall
(3) Small Pallets of Paver Bricks

(1) Pallet of Paver/Wall Retaining Bricks
(2.5) Pallets of Landscaping Bricks
(1) Pallet of Paver Bricks

(2) Pallets of Cement Block

(3) Pdllets of Paver Bricks

(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Brick
(3) Pallets of Paver Bricks

(3) Pdllets of Paver Bricks

(1) Pallet of Large Paver Bricks

(2) Pallets of Paver Bricks

(2.5) Pallets of Paver Bricks

(2) Pallets of Paver Bricks

(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Brick
(2) Pdllets of Stone Pavers

7' Folding Table

Crate of Cement Paving Tools

Crate of Cement Paving Tools
Retaining Wall Pins and Shims

Crate of Construction Hardware
Crate of Paver Tools

Crate of Orange Fencing Material
Crate of Electrical Working Tools

(3) Pallets of Stone Pavers

Crate of Decorative Stone

(4) Pdllets of Paver Stone

(1) Pallet of Large Patio Paver Stones
48" Base for Fountain

(1) Pallet of Paver Stone

(2) Pallets of Patio Paver Stones

(5) Pdllets of Patio Pavers and Stones
10" Long Steel Ramp

Bulk Lot of Tarps, Covers and Synthetic Grass
GasLine

Small Backhoe Bucket

2/5

Lot
0208

0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0226A
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249

12/08/25 08:12:57

Title

Bulk Lot of Shovels, Rakes, Brooms and
Breaker Bars

Rakes, Brooms and Shovels

(5) Garbage Cans

Safety Cones

Drain Pipe

Truck Overhead Bed Rack 15' L
Wheelbarrow with Flat Free Tire
Excavator Wheelbarrow

(2) Wheelbarrows with (11) Tires
Jackson Wheelbarrow with Flat Free Tire
Forklift Attachment for Bobcat

Pond Liner

Bulk Lot of Plastic Planters

Air Hose with Reel

Hardwood Siding

Manitowoc Series 400 Ice Machine

81 Linear Feet of Pallet Racking (racks only)
Pallet of ProSoft Pool Salt

Pallet of Sakrete White Line Marker
Pallet of Basalite Cement

(7) Buckets of PolyPavement Soil Solidifier
Pallet of Chicken Wire

Pallet of Assorted Cement

(2) Pallets of Mortar and Sand

Pallet of Polysweep Sand

Pallet of Assorted Sized Wooden Stakes
Concrete Stake/Rebar Safety Covers
Pallet of Polymeric Sand

Corrugated Drain Hose

(12) Pump and Backpack Sprayers

(2) Boxes of Cantilever Deck Forms

2" Flex PVC

Shelf of Concrete Supplies

(1) shelf of Cleaning and Concrete Supplies
Various Sized Metal Stakes

Painting Supplies

(7) Buckets of Lawn Care Chemicals

(2) Pallets of Water SureSoft

Shelf of Paint and Paint Supplies

Crate of Painting Supplies

Crate of Concrete Supplies

(2) Shelves of Tiling Supplies



Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0267A
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290

Title

Assorted Yard Tools

5' Metal Rack With (4) Shelves
Scotts Turf Builder Spreader
Schumacher Battery Charger
Rolling Ground Leveler
Channellock Single Roller Stand
Chicago Electric Concrete Vibrator
Dewalt Demolition Hammer
Dewalt Demolition Hammer
Assortment of Pool Chemicals
Heavy Duty Right-Angle Hand Truck
Sawhorse Collapsible Portable Work Bench
Rolling Ground Leveler

Scotts Speedy Green Seed Spreader
EZ Spreader

Bulk Lot of Electrical Wiring
Mechanical Winch

Set of (2) Metal Car Ramps

Set of (2) Metal Car Ramps
Extension Cords

Chicago Electric Belt Sander

(4) 5 Gallon Water Jugs

(3) 1000Ibs Mover Dollies

Mantis Gas Powered Yard Tiller
Echo PB-500T Backpack Blower
Solo Backpack Sprayer

Honda HRX Self-Propelled Mower/Mulcher
Shindaiwa Gas Powered Trimmer
Shindaiwa Gas Powered Trimmer
(2) 30x34 Plastic Planters

(2) 30x34 Plastic Planters

Bulk Lot of Work Benches, Desks and Safety
Gear

(1) Hydraulic and (1) Screw Jack

Crate of Chain Tensioners

(4) Fire Extinguishers

Central Machining Drill Press

Bulk Lot of Work Benches and Contents

10" Telescoping Ladder

(5) Levelsand (2) 100 Y ard Measuring Tapes
Bulk Lot of Electrical Wiring

Hydraulic Pump

Torin Performance Creeper

3/5

Lot

0291
0292
0293
0294

0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301

0302

0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

12/08/25 08:12:57

Title

(3) Grease Guns
(7) Trailer Hitches
Excavator Teeth

Bulk Lot of Work Bench, Desk, Chair and
Contents

Lathem Time Clock with Cards

Outdoor Patio Table Top

5Tal Rack

6' Prelit Christmas Tree

Frigidaire Over-Under Refrigerator/Freezer

6.5'Tall Wooden Work Desk with Hutch and
Keyboard Tray

6.5 Tal Wooden Work Desk with Hutch and
Keyboard Tray

Air Hose with Reel

5' Metal Cabinet with Contents

Power Drill with Paint Stirring Attachments
(3) DeWalt Tool Bags with Power Tools
Bucket of Chains

(9) Gas Cans

Tamper with Concrete Stamps

Workbench Contents: Tool Boxes, Wiring,
Hardware, Supplies

Porter Cable 6931 Router

Ryobi Hand Sander

Bosch Palm Router

Porter Cable Circular Saw

DeWalt 1/2" Drill

DeWalt 3/8" Drill

Porter Cable Brad Nailer

Dewalt Jigsaw

Porter Cable Finish Nailer

Polaris PB4-60 Pressure Cleaner Booster Pump
Emerson Pool Pump

Zodiac FHPM 1.0 Pool Pump in Box
AquaLink PDA-PSA5SA Pool Pump Controller
Kobalt Tile Saw

MK Brick Saw

Ridgid Shop Vac

Ridgid Shop Vac

Ridgid Shop Vac

Chicago Electric Pancake Air Compressor
Chicago Electric Pancake Air Compressor
Chicago Electric Pancake Air Compressor



Lot

0332
0333
0334

0335

0336

0337

0338

0339

0340

0341

0342

0343

0344

0345

0346

0347

0348

0349

Title

Extension Cords

(2) Tool Belts

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD ¥%2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(2) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(2) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD ¥2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD ¥4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD ¥4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD 2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD ¥%" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

(2) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ¥4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ¥4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

4/5

Lot
0350

0351

0352

0353

0354

0355

0356

0357

0358

0359

0360

0361

0362

0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374

12/08/25 08:12:57

Title

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD 4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD 4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD ¥%2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(2) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD ¥2" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD 4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD 4" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Builtin Every 18"

(1) Bundle of 500" Rainbird XFD %" Drip
Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
Built in Every 18"

Hoses for Pool Cleaning

Montgomery Ward 295amp Welder and
Equipment

(4) LT/375/75R16 Tires

(2) Bundles of Dripline Hose
Corrugated Drain Pipe

Approx (20) Folding Chairs
Bundle of Cable

Electric Blower

Bomag RT 65/4 Gas Powered Tamper
Rolling Ground Leveler
Ratcheting Tie Down Straps

(2) Pop-Up Canopy Tents

8 Werner Fiberglass Ladder

8' Aluminum Telescoping Ladding



12/08/25 08:12:57

Lot Title

0375  Hitachi Gas Powered Y ard Blower
0376  Proline Concrete Tamper

0377  Texture Gun

0378 Mechanical Jack

0379 Ridgid Pipe Stand

0380 Jandy E Plus Pool Pump

0381  Extendable Construction Tripod
0382 DeWalt Extendable Tripod

0383 CST Extendable Tripod

0384 Metal Sawhorse

0385 TopCon RL-HA4C Surveyor

0386  Stanely Fat Max AL-24 Surveyor
0387  Medium Duty Handtruck with Pneumatic Tires
0388 (3) Expandable Yard Sticks

0389 PipeBending Tool

0390 (2) Stanely Plastic Sawhorses
0391 Jandy Zodiac Pool Pump in Box
0392 Hayward Power Flo Il Pool Pump
0393 Hayward Power Flo 11 Pool Pump
0394 Kawasaki 19.2V Tool Set

0395 DeWalt 14.4V Tool Set

0396 Jandy VS FloPro Pool Pump
0397 Makita2702 8-1/4" Table Saw
0398 (100+) Potted Plants

Payment Due: Before 12:00 pm noon on Monday, September 21st.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Loading Assistance: A forklift will be available for loading assistance at auctioneers discretion on afirst-
come, first-serve basis.
Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

Wednesday, September 23rd from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm
Thursday, September 24th from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further
rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1366

