

## www.WestAuction.com

## Trucks, Skid Steer, Mini Excavator and Landscaping Supplies

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 15 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 17 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	2003 Bobcat S185 Skidsteer Gold Package	0135	Wacker Gas Powered Tamper
0101	Bobcat 430HAG Mini Excavator	0136	Wacker Gas Powered Tamper
0102	2006 Chevrolet 3500 Utility Truck	0137	Ingersoll-Rand 60 Gallon Air Compressor
0103	2007 Ford F-550 Powerstroke Turbo Diesel Crew Cab Flatbed 4x4 Dump Truck	0137A	CP 18" Toothed Quick Coupler Excavator Bucket
0104	2006 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 HD Crew Cab Truck	0137B 0138	TAG 36" Mini Excavator Bucket (4) Crates of Bulk Lot of Stone
0105	2010 Ford F-150 XL Pickup Truck	0139	(2) Truck Mount Storage Lockers
0106	2010 Ford F-150 XL Pickup Truck	0140	(1) Pallet of Cement Deck Levelers
0111	2006 Mirage 21' Dual Axle Box Trailer	0141	(1) Pallet of Cement Deck Levelers
0112	1987 Ford Diesel 5 Yard Dump Truck	0142	(4) 6" Corrugated Drain Pipe
0113	Caterpillar 4,000lbs Capacity Propane Forklift	0143	Pallet of Scrap Metal
0115	Steam Cleaner Mounted on 2005 Big Tex 295A	0144	Schedule 40 PVC Pipe and Fencing Material
0116	Trailer	0145	Bulk Lot of Wood (wood only)
0116	2007 Spa Dolly Trailer	0146	Assortment of Drain Pipe and Fencing Material
0117	Bobcat LT203 3' 8" Skid Steer Trencher Attachment	0147	Bulk Lot of Buckets Filled with PVC Pipe Adapters
0118	Bobcat LT313 Skid Steer 4' Trencher Attachment	0148	Travel-Aire 36x28x24 Pet Crate
0119	Bobcat Auger Skid Steer Attachment	0149	Xtra-Wall 10.16.5 Tire
0120	Pair of McLaren ProTrac 101BV8 Tracks for Skid Steer	0150 0151	(2) Tires Large Hose Reel with Trailer Hitch Attachment
0121	Forklift Attachment for Bobcat	0152	Tailgate for Trailer 36x60"
0122	Bobcat 62" Combo Bucket for Skid Steer	0153	(1) Pallet of Paver Stone
0123	Fill Rite 12V Pump with Tank	0154	(1) Pallet of Paver Stone
0125	Agrimetal Straw Mulcher	0155	(2.5) Pallets of Paver Stone
0126	Agrimetal Straw Blower	0156	(2) Pallets of Paver Stone
0127	Husky 1/2 HP Portable Cement Mixer	0157	(2) Pallets of Paver Stone
0128	IMER Minuteman Multimixer	0158	(1.5) Pallets of Paver Stone
0129	ProXOne 2 Ton Shop Crane	0159	(2) Pallets of Paver Stone
0130	Truck Bed 12'Lx8'W (bed only)	0160	(1) Crate of Assorted Stone
0131	Wagner Twin Stroke Piston Pump Paint Sprayer	0161	(1) Crate of Assorted Stone
0132	SuTech Stealth Yard Mower with Catch Bag	0163	(1) Pallet of Pavers with Assorted Stone
0134	Bluebird PR18 Power Rake	0164	(3) Pallets of Paver Bricks

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0164A	(1) Pallet of Paver Stone	0208	Bulk Lot of Shovels, Rakes, Brooms and
0165	(1) Pallet of Paver Bricks		Breaker Bars
0166	(2) Pallets of Paver Stone	0209	Rakes, Brooms and Shovels
0167	(3) Small Pallets of Paver Bricks	0210	(5) Garbage Cans
0168	(2) Pallets of Paver Bricks	0211	Safety Cones
0169	(3) Pallets of Paver/Wall Retaining Bricks	0212	Drain Pipe
0170	(3) Small Pallets of Retaining Wall	0213	Truck Overhead Bed Rack 15' L
0171	(3) Small Pallets of Paver Bricks	0214	Wheelbarrow with Flat Free Tire
0172	(1) Pallet of Paver/Wall Retaining Bricks	0215	Excavator Wheelbarrow
0173	(2.5) Pallets of Landscaping Bricks	0216	(2) Wheelbarrows with (11) Tires
0174	(1) Pallet of Paver Bricks	0217	Jackson Wheelbarrow with Flat Free Tire
0175	(2) Pallets of Cement Block	0219	Forklift Attachment for Bobcat
0176	(3) Pallets of Paver Bricks	0220	Pond Liner
0177	(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Brick	0221	Bulk Lot of Plastic Planters
0178	(3) Pallets of Paver Bricks	0222	Air Hose with Reel
0180	(3) Pallets of Paver Bricks	0223	Hardwood Siding
0181	(1) Pallet of Large Paver Bricks	0224	Manitowoc Series 400 Ice Machine
0182	(2) Pallets of Paver Bricks	0225	81 Linear Feet of Pallet Racking (racks only)
0183	(2.5) Pallets of Paver Bricks	0226	Pallet of ProSoft Pool Salt
0184	(2) Pallets of Paver Bricks	0226A	Pallet of Sakrete White Line Marker
0185	(2) Pallets of Retaining Wall Brick	0227	Pallet of Basalite Cement
0186	(2) Pallets of Stone Pavers	0228	(7) Buckets of PolyPavement Soil Solidifier
0187	7' Folding Table	0229	Pallet of Chicken Wire
0188	Crate of Cement Paving Tools	0230	Pallet of Assorted Cement
0189	Crate of Cement Paving Tools	0231	(2) Pallets of Mortar and Sand
0190	Retaining Wall Pins and Shims	0232	Pallet of Polysweep Sand
0191	Crate of Construction Hardware	0233	Pallet of Assorted Sized Wooden Stakes
0192	Crate of Paver Tools	0234	Concrete Stake/Rebar Safety Covers
0193	Crate of Orange Fencing Material	0235	Pallet of Polymeric Sand
0194	Crate of Electrical Working Tools	0236	Corrugated Drain Hose
0195	(3) Pallets of Stone Pavers	0237	(12) Pump and Backpack Sprayers
0196	Crate of Decorative Stone	0238	(2) Boxes of Cantilever Deck Forms
0197	(4) Pallets of Paver Stone	0239	2" Flex PVC
0198	(1) Pallet of Large Patio Paver Stones	0240	Shelf of Concrete Supplies
0199	48" Base for Fountain	0241	(1) Shelf of Cleaning and Concrete Supplies
0200	(1) Pallet of Paver Stone	0242	Various Sized Metal Stakes
0201	(2) Pallets of Patio Paver Stones	0243	Painting Supplies
0203	(5) Pallets of Patio Pavers and Stones	0244	(7) Buckets of Lawn Care Chemicals
0204	10' Long Steel Ramp	0245	(2) Pallets of Water SureSoft
0205	Bulk Lot of Tarps, Covers and Synthetic Grass	0246	Shelf of Paint and Paint Supplies
0206	Gas Line	0247	Crate of Painting Supplies
0207	Small Backhoe Bucket	0248	Crate of Concrete Supplies
		0249	(2) Shelves of Tiling Supplies

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0250	Assorted Yard Tools	0291	(3) Grease Guns
0251	5' Metal Rack With (4) Shelves	0292	(7) Trailer Hitches
0252	Scotts Turf Builder Spreader	0293	Excavator Teeth
0253	Schumacher Battery Charger	0294	Bulk Lot of Work Bench, Desk, Chair and
0254	Rolling Ground Leveler		Contents
0255	Channellock Single Roller Stand	0296	Lathem Time Clock with Cards
0256	Chicago Electric Concrete Vibrator	0297	Outdoor Patio Table Top
0257	DeWalt Demolition Hammer	0298	5'Tall Rack
0258	DeWalt Demolition Hammer	0299	6' Prelit Christmas Tree
0259	Assortment of Pool Chemicals	0300	Frigidaire Over-Under Refrigerator/Freezer
0260	Heavy Duty Right-Angle Hand Truck	0301	6.5'Tall Wooden Work Desk with Hutch and Keyboard Tray
0261	Sawhorse Collapsible Portable Work Bench	0302	6.5'Tall Wooden Work Desk with Hutch and
0262	Rolling Ground Leveler	0002	Keyboard Tray
0263	Scotts Speedy Green Seed Spreader	0303	Air Hose with Reel
0264	EZ Spreader	0304	5' Metal Cabinet with Contents
0265	Bulk Lot of Electrical Wiring	0305	Power Drill with Paint Stirring Attachments
0266	Mechanical Winch	0306	(3) DeWalt Tool Bags with Power Tools
0267	Set of (2) Metal Car Ramps	0307	Bucket of Chains
0267A	Set of (2) Metal Car Ramps	0308	(9) Gas Cans
0268	Extension Cords	0309	Tamper with Concrete Stamps
0269	Chicago Electric Belt Sander	0310	Workbench Contents: Tool Boxes, Wiring,
0270	(4) 5 Gallon Water Jugs		Hardware, Supplies
0271	(3) 1000lbs Mover Dollies	0311	Porter Cable 6931 Router
0272	Mantis Gas Powered Yard Tiller	0312	Ryobi Hand Sander
0273	Echo PB-500T Backpack Blower	0313	Bosch Palm Router
0274	Solo Backpack Sprayer	0314	Porter Cable Circular Saw
0275	Honda HRX Self-Propelled Mower/Mulcher	0315	DeWalt 1/2" Drill
0276	Shindaiwa Gas Powered Trimmer	0316	DeWalt 3/8" Drill
0277	Shindaiwa Gas Powered Trimmer	0317	Porter Cable Brad Nailer
0278	(2) 30x34 Plastic Planters	0318	DeWalt Jigsaw
0279	(2) 30x34 Plastic Planters	0319	Porter Cable Finish Nailer
0280	Bulk Lot of Work Benches, Desks and Safety Gear	0320	Polaris PB4-60 Pressure Cleaner Booster Pump
0281	(1) Hydraulic and (1) Screw Jack	0321	Emerson Pool Pump
0282	Crate of Chain Tensioners	0322	Zodiac FHPM1.0 Pool Pump in Box
0283	(4) Fire Extinguishers	0323	Aqua Link PDA-PS45SA Pool Pump Controller
0284	Central Machining Drill Press	0324	Kobalt Tile Saw
0285	Bulk Lot of Work Benches and Contents	0325	MK Brick Saw
0286	10' Telescoping Ladder	0326	Ridgid Shop Vac
0287	(5) Levels and (2) 100 Yard Measuring Tapes	0327	Ridgid Shop Vac
0288	Bulk Lot of Electrical Wiring	0328	Ridgid Shop Vac
0289	Hydraulic Pump	0329	Chicago Electric Pancake Air Compressor
0290	Torin Performance Creeper	0330	Chicago Electric Pancake Air Compressor
		0331	Chicago Electric Pancake Air Compressor

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0332	Extension Cords	0350	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip
0333	(2) Tool Belts		Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0334	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0351	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0335	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0352	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0336	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0353	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0337	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0354	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0338	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0355	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0339	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0356	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0340	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0357	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0341	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0358	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0342	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0359	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"
0343	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0360	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters
0344	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0361	Built in Every 18" Hoses for Pool Cleaning
		0362	Montgomery Ward 295amp Welder and
0345	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip	0302	Equipment Equipment
	Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters	0363	(4) LT/375/75R16 Tires
0046	Built in Every 18"	0364	(2) Bundles of Dripline Hose
0346	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters	0365	Corrugated Drain Pipe
	Built in Every 18"	0366	Approx (20) Folding Chairs
0347	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters	0367	Bundle of Cable
		0368	Electric Blower
0348	Built in Every 18"  (1) Rundle of 500' Painbird VED 16" Drip	0369	Bomag RT 65/4 Gas Powered Tamper
0348	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0370	Rolling Ground Leveler
		0371	Ratcheting Tie Down Straps
0349	(1) Bundle of 500' Rainbird XFD ½" Drip	0372	(2) Pop-Up Canopy Tents
	Tubing with .6 Pressure Compensating Emitters Built in Every 18"	0373	8' Werner Fiberglass Ladder
	2011 In 2, or j	0374	8' Aluminum Telescoping Ladding

Lot	Title
0375	Hitachi Gas Powered Yard Blower
0376	Proline Concrete Tamper
0377	Texture Gun
0378	Mechanical Jack
0379	Ridgid Pipe Stand
0380	Jandy E Plus Pool Pump
0381	Extendable Construction Tripod
0382	DeWalt Extendable Tripod
0383	CST Extendable Tripod
0384	Metal Sawhorse
0385	TopCon RL-H4C Surveyor
0386	Stanely Fat Max AL-24 Surveyor
0387	Medium Duty Handtruck with Pneumatic Tires
0388	(3) Expandable Yard Sticks
0389	Pipe Bending Tool
0390	(2) Stanely Plastic Sawhorses
0391	Jandy Zodiac Pool Pump in Box
0392	Hayward Power Flo II Pool Pump
0393	Hayward Power Flo II Pool Pump
0394	Kawasaki 19.2V Tool Set
0395	DeWalt 14.4V Tool Set
0396	Jandy VS FloPro Pool Pump
0397	Makita 2702 8-1/4" Table Saw

Payment Due: Before 12:00 pm noon on Monday, September 21st.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Loading Assistance: A forklift will be available for loading assistance at auctioneers discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis.

Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

(100+) Potted Plants

0398

Wednesday, September 23rd from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm Thursday, September 24th from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**